

MACC-450 of 2016

(CIS-450/16)

Order No.24/Dated.16-01-2020:

Today is fixed for Framing of issues.

Both the parties file haziras.

Record is taken up for framing of issues.

Hd. both the sides.

Perused the pleadings of both the parties.

The issues are framed on the basis of the pleadings of the parties in a separate sheet. Let the same be kept with the record.

To **28-02-2020** for P.H.

D/C, by me, Judge,

MACC Tribunal
FTC-III, Diamond Harbour

Judge,MACC Tribunal,
FTC-III,Diamond Harbour.