

**MACC – 450 of 2016**

Order No. 48 Dt. 08.05.2023

Today is fixed for Arguments.

Op 2 files hazira. Petitioner files a petition praying for time. Prayer is allowed.

Case is adjourned.

To 22.06.2023 for Arguments.