

MACC – 450 of 2016

Order No. 50 Dt. 28.08.2023.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

Op 2 files a petition on the ground stated therein.

Case is adjourned.

To 10.10.2023 for petition hearing dt.28.08.2023.