

MACC – 450 of 2016

Order No. 51 Dt.10.10.2023 .

Today is fixed for ex parte vacate petition hearing dt.28.08.2023.
Both parties file hazira. Heard both sides.
Ex parte vacate petition hearing dt.28.08.2023 is allowed.
Case is adjourned.
To 20.12.2023 for Evidence.