

MACC – 450 of 2016

Order No. 53 Dt. 09.01.2024.

Today is fixed for filing Show cause by OP-2.
Show cause petition is filed by OP-2, which is heard and accepted.
Neither PW4 nor any other witness is present.
Hence, examination in chief of PW4 is closed. Case is adjourned.
To 01.03.2024 for cross of PW4 id necessary order.