

MACC – 450 of 2016

Order No. 54 Dt. 01.03.2024.

Today is fixed for cross of PW4 id necessary order.
Op 2 files hazira. Petitioner files a petition praying for time.
Prayer is allowed as last chance. Case is adjourned.
To 04.04.2024 for cross of PW4 id necessary order.